116342

-CH \$40.(

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIEN-HSUN HO	12/01/2006
YI-CHANG CHOU	12/01/2006
PEI-LUN CHIANG	12/01/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CYBER POWER SYSTEM INC.	
Street Address:	6F, NO. 32, SEC. 1, CHENGKUNG RD.	
Internal Address:	NANKANG DIST.	
City:	TAIPEI	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	11634243	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)370-4809

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-370-4800

Email: patent@hershkovitz.net

Correspondent Name: HERSHKOVITZ & ASSOCIATES

Address Line 1: 2845 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P05195

NAME OF SUBMITTER: ABRAHAM HERSHKOVITZ

Total Attachments: 1

source=P05195 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018620 FRAME: 0592

ASSIGNMENT

(4) Date		
(4) D :	Name of Inventor	
(3) Date December 1, 2006	Name of Inventor	CHIANG PEI-LUN
(2) Date December 1, 2006	Name of Inventor	CHOU II CHANG
		Cten-Houn Ho
In witness whereof, execute	d by the undersigned on the	date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).
identification which may be nece		
herein assigned, and that he has (t	they have) not executed and	will not exceed a ciney have) full right to convey the entire interest
signee, as Assignee of the entire	interest and bereby covere	ision or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said As-
5) The undersigned hereby	authorize(s) and request(s)	the Commission of D
cproven	ents thereof, and will, upor	request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal pro-
4) The undersigned agree(s) to communicate to the As	Micros or remarkable of
 The undersigned agree() 	s) to perform all affirmativ	e acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United
sible in obtaining evidence and go	ing forward with such inter-	e-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way pos-
Assignee may deem necessary or	expedient or essential to its	full protection and title in connection with such applications as the
1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers no	ecessary in connection with the application and any continuing or
		r 6, 2006 (inserted after signing)
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Se	enal Number 11/634,243 (inserted after sic
Application	(9) on <u>December</u>	1, 200b
(9) Insert Date of Signing of		1 2000
	for which the undersign of America	ed has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States
Application Number		L Case No.
Case Number or Foreign		Foreign Application or
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) _ELECTRICAL	ADAPTER ASSEMBLY
	patent and any Letters I	Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
	peaces, its territories, (i)	as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United ependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for
(7) Insert address of Assiman		1, Chengkung Rd., Nankang Dist., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
[6] Insert name of Assignee	(6) <u>CYBER POWI</u>	ER SYSTEM INC
	erations hand to each o	I the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign and barabu dasa
	In consideration	of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consid-
	(4)	
inventor(s).	(3) Pei-Lum CH	LANG
(1-5) Insert Name(x) of	(2) Yi-Chang CHO	DU
	(1) <u>Interrational</u>	<u> </u>
	(8) Insert name of Assignee (7) Insert address of Assignee (8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number (9) Insert Date of Signing of Application Number (10) Alternative identification for filed applications 1) The undersigned agree(divisional or reissue applications Assignee may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree(soncerning-this application or costile in obtaining evidence and go 3) The undersigned agree(sting the invention and improvem ceedings regarding the invention and improvem ceedings regarding the invention S) The undersigned hereby the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has (in 6) The undersigned hereby identification which may be necessarily in the properties of the heirs, executors, addin witness whereof, execute (1) Date December 1, 2006	(4)

PATENT REEL: 018620 FRAME: 0593

RECORDED: 12/12/2006